SCHARTNER BOMBE Youngsters Grand Prix

Windhaag bei Perg

Results U13
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Code Name

AUT20030829

AUT20021010

AUT20020221

AUT20021218

AUT20031112

AUT20030511

AUT20030606

AUT20030911

AUT20020222

AUT20020515

AUT20020512

CZE20021006

AUT20021201

NED20030214

CZE20030617

AUT20030829

AUT20030513

GER20021108

AUT20030609

AUT20021014

AUT20020207

AUT20021025

AUT20030331

GRATZER Viktoria

HOLLAND Cornelia

VENIER Eva-Maria

AUF DER KLAMM Jordana

GRUBER Valentina

KLIEN Fiona

LEITNER Magdalena

WIMMER Christina

FEURSTEIN Kilian

SCHRETTL Marco

ERTL Marco

KOVAR Stefan

ATTWENGER Moritz

SASKA Jan

PREINIG Sebastian

HOENDERVANGERS Ryan

LEPKA Filip

MAYR Dominik

GRATZER Andreas

WEGERER Jonas

WRONA Niklas

REINBACHER Valentin

KATZLINGER Lorenz

HIRTENLEHNER Felix

MAYER Lukas

HOLZNER Dominik

WINKLER Alexander

HAUSER Lukas

SCHMITZBERGER Michael

NOC Club

AUT HaiBike Racing Team Haiming

AUT  Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg

AUT  Skoda Falch Radteam Schénwies

AUT HaiBike Racing Team Haiming

AUT Radclub bikespeak

AUT  Union RC Bikerei.at

AUT Bike Team Kaiser

AUT Bike Team Kaiser

AUT  Union RV Dornbirn

AUT MTB Racing-Team Tirol

AUT Tsv-Bike Total Hartberg

AUT  Wiener Sport-Club

AUT RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen

CZE Czeska Sporitelna Specialized Junior MTB

AUT Rsc McDonald's Klopeinersee

NED HaiBike Racing Team Haiming

CZE Snowrider Mtb Team Sportunion Hiterbriih

AUT Bike Team Kaiser

AUT HaiBike Racing Team Haiming

AUT OAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag

GER Team Mailis RSV Traunster

AUT Bikeclub Giant Stattegg

AUT  OAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag

AUT Bike Team Kaiser

AUT Bike Team Kaiser

AUT Bike Team Kaiser

AUT  Union MTB Club Koppel

AUT RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen

AUT  Union MTB Club Koppel

21.06.2014 - 15:07:41

17:40.68
4:16.32
17:54.43

Lap2

8:47.01 (2)

8:44.45 (1)

9:06.04 (3)

9:27.54 (4)

10:01.46 (6)

9:53.49 (5)

10:28.73 (7)

12:23.37 (8)

8:1346 (2)

8:12.87 (1)

8:26.55 (5)

8:13.90 (3)

8:26.01 (4)

8:37.64 (9)

8:36.36 (7)

8:37.44 (8)

8:34.27 (6)

9:26.26 (12)

9:16.11 (10)

9:28.45 (13)

9:25.67 (11)

9:4421 (17)

9:45.79 (18)

9:38.21 (14)

9:42.86 (16)

9:40.75 (15)

10:28.04 (20)

10:47.03 (21)

10:25.24 (19)

Lap3

13:20.84 (1)

13:29.15 (2)

13:55.10 (3)

14:2562 (4)

15:06.70 (5)

15:18.94 (6)

15:42.36 (7)

18:40.84 (8)

12:2152 (1)

12:21.82 (2)

12:42.77 (4)

12:39.57 (3)

12:58.83 (7)

12:57.11 (6)

12:59.37 (8)

13:07.64 (9)

12:52.68 (5)

14:08.14 (12)

14:06.69 (10)

14:07.79 (1)

14:21.15 (13)

14:31.38 (14)

14:44.98 (17)

14:46.48 (1)

14:44.07 (16)

14:41.31 (15)

16:15.61 (20)

16:20.92 (21)

16:11.97 (19)

Total

17:58.42

18:32.75

18:46.79

19:28.06

20:27.75

20:41.47

20:59.43

18:40.84

16:33.51

16:33.59

16:51.67

17:04.31

17:25.83

17:26.07

17:34.41

17:40.68

17:54.43

18:42.34

18:52.23

18:59.83

19:12.34

19:15.74

19:40.48

19:50.54

19:53.57

20:13.49

21:39.13

22:01.77

22:12.23

Diff

+34.33

+48.37

+1:29.64

+2:29.33

+2:43.05

+3:01.01

-1 Rd.

+0.08

+18.16

+30.80

+52.32

+52.56

+1:00.90

+1:07.17

+1:20.92

+2:08.83

+2:18.72

+2:26.32

+2:38.83

+2:42.23

+3:06.97

+3:17.03

+3:20.06

+3:39.98

+5:05.62

+5:28.26

+5:38.72
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SCHARTNER BOMBE Youngsters Grand Prix - Windhaag bei Perg
Results U13

# Bib Code Name NOC Club Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Total Diff
Lap4

22. 221 STEINMASSL Manuel AUT Bike Team Kaiser 5:23.47 (22) 11:20.99 (22) 17:01.68 (22) 17:01.68 -1 Rd.

23. 227 PRAHER Jakob AUT  Union MTB Club Koppel 6:05.34 (23) 12:12.69 (23) 18:20.33 (23) 18:20.33 -1 Rd.

21.06.2014 - 15:07:41

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH Page 2/2 www.pflanzl.info



	U13 w
	U13 m

